NCAA Division 1 Men's West Regional

Washington National Golf Club
Auburn, WA
Mens Championship Tees
Dates: May 15 — May 17

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch
COPYRIGHT © 2003, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

start  finish player
1 1 Michael Letzig
T2 2 Chris Nallen

T4 T3 Steve Conway
T8 T3 David Denham
T36 T3 John Merrick
T23 T6 Tony Giarratano
T4 T6 Travis Johnson
T36 T8 Ricky Barnes
T15 T8 Travis Bertoni *
T23 T8 Brian Crum
T2 T8 Brian Miller
T15 T12 Chris Baryla
T56 T12 Ben Hayes
T36  T12 Billy Hurley
T8  T12 Michael Jurgensen
T23 T12 Ryan Keeney
T56 T12 Greg Machtaler
T23 T12 Roy Moon
T56 T19 Ryan Armstrong
T56 T19 Brien Davis
T15 T19 John Ellis
T8  T19 Gregg LaVoie
T23 T19 Brock Mackenzie
T8 T19 Jesse Mueller
T36 T19 John Poucher
T4  T19 Michael Putnam
T36 T19 Dan Swanson
T8 T19 Travis Whisman
T56 T19 Taylor Wood
T56 T30 Ryan Hybl
T15 T30 Barrett Jarosch
T36 T30 Miles Maillet
T23 T30 Ryan McDonald
T23 T30 Ryan Strickland
T8 T30 Peter Tomasulo
T15 T30 Isaac Weintraub *
T72 T37 Kevin Blue
T56 T37 Alejandro Canizares
T36  T37 Jay Choi
T4  T37 Kevin Kisner

NCAA Division 1 Men's West Regional

school scores
New Mexico 69 68 137
Arizona 70 69 139
UCLA 71 71 142
Georgia 72 70 142
UCLA 75 67 142
Denver, U. of 74 69 143
UCLA 71 72 143
Arizona 75 69 144
Cal. Polytechnic 73 71 144
Navy 74 70 144
San Diego State 70 74 144
Texas El Paso, U. of 73 72 145
Southern California 76 69 145
Navy 75 70 145
Oregon State U. 72 73 145
UNLV 74 71 145
Brigham Young Univ. 76 69 145
UCLA 74 71 145
UC-Irvine 76 70 146
UNLV 76 70 146
Oregon, U. of 73 73 146
Oregon, U. of 72 74 146
Washington 74 72 146
Arizona State U. 72 74 146
UCLA 75 71 146
Pepperdine 71 75 146
Texas El Paso, U. of 75 71 146
UNLV 72 74 146
Southern California 76 70 146
Georgia 76 71 147
Denver, U. of 73 74 147
Xavier University 75 72 147
Fresno State 74 73 147
Austin Peay State U. 74 73 147
California, U. of 72 75 147
San Jose State Univ. 73 74 147
Stanford University 77 71 148
Arizona State U. 76 72 148
New Mexico 75 73 148
Georgia 71 77 148

+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4




T23
T36

T8
T36
T23
T83
T72
T56
T15
T83
T36
T36
T36
T72
T23
T23
T72
T56
T56
T95
T83
T83
T36
T72
T56
T56
T36
T36
T36
T72
T72
T36
T72
T95
T36

T110
T36
T56
T83
T15
T95
T15
T95
T117

T95
T56
T56

T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T65
T65
T65
T65
T65
T65
T65
T65
T73
T73
T73
T73
T73
T73
T79
T79
T79
T79
T79
T79
T79
T79
T87

Ryan Moore
Lyle Patton
Chris Piercy
Vinnie Poncino
Chez Reavie
John Robertson
Brady Stockton
Mark Warman
Jeff Coburn
Kendall Critchfield
Reid Hatley
Andrew Medley
lan Medlock
Dan Potter
Randy Creighton
Nathan Fritz
Geoffrey Harris
Mike Lavery
Bob Myles
Richard Scott
Tommy Sharp
Brett Tobyne
Brandon White
Brian Woolf
Ryan Carter
Aaron Choi
Sean Deacon
Jeff Hood

Nick Kenney
Nolan Martin
David Oh

Mike Sica
Oscar Alvarez
Derek Berg
Nico Bollini
Chris Carnahan
Jay Reynolds
Shawn Wills
J.C. Deacon
Graham Delaet *
Daren Greig
Martin Laird
Madalitso Muthiya
Conner Robbins
Pete Sisich *
Chad Spencer
Chris Ancheta

NCAA Division 1 Men's West Regional

UNLV

Oral Roberts Univ.
Old Dominion Univ.
UC-Irvine

Arizona State U.
Washington

Arizona State U.
San Diego State
UC-Irvine

Arizona State U.
Arizona

Arizona

New Mexico
Washington
Pepperdine

Texas El Paso, U. of
Old Dominion Univ.
UC-Irvine

Central Conn. St. U.
Georgia

Colorado State Univ.
Colorado State Univ.
Pepperdine

Arizona

Fresno State

San Diego State
Oregon State U.
California, U. of

Old Dominion Univ.
Colorado State Univ.
Southern California

Oregon, U. of

Brigham Young Univ.

Washington
Southern California
Oregon, U. of

New Mexico
Denver, U. of
UNLV

Boise State Univ.
Oregon State U.
Colorado State Univ.
New Mexico
Washington
CSU-Northridge
Fresno State

California, U. of

74
75
72
75
74
78
7
76
73
78
75
75
75
7
74
74
77
76
76
79
78
78
75
e
76
76
75
75
75
77
7
75
7
79
75
80
75
76
78
73
79
73
79
81
79
76
76

74
73
76
73
74
70
71
72
76
71
74
74
74
72
76
76
73
74
74
71
72
72
75
73
75
75
76
76
76
74
74
76
75
73
v
72
7
76
75
80
74
80
74
72
74
77
78

148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
154

+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10



T56
T23
T83
T36
T128
T83
T123
T95
T95
T72
T117
T83
T110
T83
T83
T72
T117
T117
T136
T23
T110
T95
T83
T72
T110
T95
T95
T83
T128
T117
T95
T110
T95
T123
T95
T95
T110
T128
T123
T128
T117
T95
138
T110
133
T134
T128

T87
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T94
T94
T94
T94
T98
T98
T98
T98
T98
T98
T104
T104
T104
T104
T104
T104
T104
T111
Ti11
T111
T114
T114
T114
T114
T118
T118
T118
T118
T118
T118
T118
T125
T125
T125
T125
T125
T130
T130
T132
T132
134

Nick Watney
Jimmy Cunningham
Chance Holmes
Kyle Johnson
Blake Mastalir
Michael Wilson
Andreas Christensson
George Downing
Petr Skopovy
Brendan Steele *
Chris Botsford
Christo Greyling
Neal Grusczynski
Scott Hollenbach
Chris Kline

Andy Pope

Jay Choe

Matt Gallant
John Lieber
James Love
Greg Sampson
Tim Smith

Eric West

Bryon Harger
Lars Johansson
Cameron MacKenzie
Chris Elliott

Joe Humston
Daniel Summerhays
Ron Won

Arvid Ganestam
Ron Harvey, Jr.
Richie Head
George McKean
Geoff Nuwash
Trent Rommann
T.J. Shuart

Matt Hansen *
Jeff O’'Brien
Jared Overton
Ben Schubert
Jim Seki

Erik Easton

Brian O'Flaherty
Louis Patton
Nick Rogers
Adam Shanks

NCAA Division 1 Men's West Regional

Fresno State
Denver, U. of
Oregon State U.
Oregon, U. of
Stanford University
California, U. of

Oral Roberts Univ.
Stanford University
Central Conn. St. U.
UC Riverside
Southern California
Georgia

Xavier University
Texas El Paso, U. of
Old Dominion Univ.
Xavier University
UC-Irvine

Austin Peay State U.
San Diego State
Denver, U. of

Old Dominion Univ.
Xavier University
California, U. of
Xavier University
San Diego State
Oregon State U.
Pepperdine

Austin Peay State U.

Brigham Young Univ.

Stanford University

Oral Roberts Univ.

Brigham Young Univ.

Austin Peay State U.
Fresno State
Colorado State Univ.
Texas El Paso, U. of
Loyola College
Pacific

Loyola College

Brigham Young Univ.

Loyola College
Stanford University
Central Conn. St. U.
Pepperdine

Oral Roberts Univ.
Navy

Austin Peay State U.

76
74
78
75
84
78
82
79
79
77
81
78
80
78
78
77
81
81
87
74
80
79
78
e
80
79
79
78
84
81
79
80
79
82
79
79
80
84
82
84
81
79
88
80
85
86
84

78
81
77
80
71
7
74
e
7
79
76
79
7
79
79
80
77
77
71
84
78
79
80
82
79
80
81
82
76
79
83
82
83
80
83
83
82
79
81
79
82
84
76
84
80
79
82

154
155
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
159
159
159
160
160
160
160
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
163
163
163
163
163
164
164
165
165
166

+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+21
+21
+22



T134
T126
T136
139
T126
T140
T140

135
136
T137
T137
139
140
141

Rocco Novellino
Luke Scrymgeour
Matt Cormack
Scott Zielinski
Joey Kistler

Eric Pentore

Mike Foley

NCAA Division 1 Men's West Regional

Navy

Oral Roberts Univ.
Central Conn. St. U.
Loyola College
Navy

Central Conn. St. U.

Loyola College

86
83
87
89
83
92
92

81
87
84
82
90
83
98

167
170
171
171
173
175
190

+23
+26
+27
+27
+29
+31
+46



