

NCAA Division 1 Men's West Regional

Washington National Golf Club
Auburn, WA
Mens Championship Tees
Dates: May 15 – May 17

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch
COPYRIGHT © 2003, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

<i>start</i>	<i>finish</i>	<i>player</i>	<i>school</i>	<i>scores</i>			
1	1	Michael Letzig	New Mexico	69	68	137	-7
T2	2	Chris Nallen	Arizona	70	69	139	-5
T4	T3	Steve Conway	UCLA	71	71	142	-2
T8	T3	David Denham	Georgia	72	70	142	-2
T36	T3	John Merrick	UCLA	75	67	142	-2
T23	T6	Tony Giarratano	Denver, U. of	74	69	143	-1
T4	T6	Travis Johnson	UCLA	71	72	143	-1
T36	T8	Ricky Barnes	Arizona	75	69	144	E
T15	T8	Travis Bertoni *	Cal. Polytechnic	73	71	144	E
T23	T8	Brian Crum	Navy	74	70	144	E
T2	T8	Brian Miller	San Diego State	70	74	144	E
T15	T12	Chris Baryla	Texas El Paso, U. of	73	72	145	+1
T56	T12	Ben Hayes	Southern California	76	69	145	+1
T36	T12	Billy Hurley	Navy	75	70	145	+1
T8	T12	Michael Jurgensen	Oregon State U.	72	73	145	+1
T23	T12	Ryan Keeney	UNLV	74	71	145	+1
T56	T12	Greg Machtaler	Brigham Young Univ.	76	69	145	+1
T23	T12	Roy Moon	UCLA	74	71	145	+1
T56	T19	Ryan Armstrong	UC-Irvine	76	70	146	+2
T56	T19	Brien Davis	UNLV	76	70	146	+2
T15	T19	John Ellis	Oregon, U. of	73	73	146	+2
T8	T19	Gregg LaVoie	Oregon, U. of	72	74	146	+2
T23	T19	Brock Mackenzie	Washington	74	72	146	+2
T8	T19	Jesse Mueller	Arizona State U.	72	74	146	+2
T36	T19	John Poucher	UCLA	75	71	146	+2
T4	T19	Michael Putnam	Pepperdine	71	75	146	+2
T36	T19	Dan Swanson	Texas El Paso, U. of	75	71	146	+2
T8	T19	Travis Whisman	UNLV	72	74	146	+2
T56	T19	Taylor Wood	Southern California	76	70	146	+2
T56	T30	Ryan Hybl	Georgia	76	71	147	+3
T15	T30	Barrett Jarosch	Denver, U. of	73	74	147	+3
T36	T30	Miles Maillot	Xavier University	75	72	147	+3
T23	T30	Ryan McDonald	Fresno State	74	73	147	+3
T23	T30	Ryan Strickland	Austin Peay State U.	74	73	147	+3
T8	T30	Peter Tomasulo	California, U. of	72	75	147	+3
T15	T30	Isaac Weintraub *	San Jose State Univ.	73	74	147	+3
T72	T37	Kevin Blue	Stanford University	77	71	148	+4
T56	T37	Alejandro Canizares	Arizona State U.	76	72	148	+4
T36	T37	Jay Choi	New Mexico	75	73	148	+4
T4	T37	Kevin Kisner	Georgia	71	77	148	+4

T23	T37	Ryan Moore	UNLV	74	74	148	+4
T36	T37	Lyle Patton	Oral Roberts Univ.	75	73	148	+4
T8	T37	Chris Piercy	Old Dominion Univ.	72	76	148	+4
T36	T37	Vinnie Poncino	UC–Irvine	75	73	148	+4
T23	T37	Chez Reavie	Arizona State U.	74	74	148	+4
T83	T37	John Robertson	Washington	78	70	148	+4
T72	T37	Brady Stockton	Arizona State U.	77	71	148	+4
T56	T37	Mark Warman	San Diego State	76	72	148	+4
T15	T49	Jeff Coburn	UC–Irvine	73	76	149	+5
T83	T49	Kendall Critchfield	Arizona State U.	78	71	149	+5
T36	T49	Reid Hatley	Arizona	75	74	149	+5
T36	T49	Andrew Medley	Arizona	75	74	149	+5
T36	T49	Ian Medlock	New Mexico	75	74	149	+5
T72	T49	Dan Potter	Washington	77	72	149	+5
T23	T55	Randy Creighton	Pepperdine	74	76	150	+6
T23	T55	Nathan Fritz	Texas El Paso, U. of	74	76	150	+6
T72	T55	Geoffrey Harris	Old Dominion Univ.	77	73	150	+6
T56	T55	Mike Lavery	UC–Irvine	76	74	150	+6
T56	T55	Bob Myles	Central Conn. St. U.	76	74	150	+6
T95	T55	Richard Scott	Georgia	79	71	150	+6
T83	T55	Tommy Sharp	Colorado State Univ.	78	72	150	+6
T83	T55	Brett Tobyne	Colorado State Univ.	78	72	150	+6
T36	T55	Brandon White	Pepperdine	75	75	150	+6
T72	T55	Brian Woolf	Arizona	77	73	150	+6
T56	T65	Ryan Carter	Fresno State	76	75	151	+7
T56	T65	Aaron Choi	San Diego State	76	75	151	+7
T36	T65	Sean Deacon	Oregon State U.	75	76	151	+7
T36	T65	Jeff Hood	California, U. of	75	76	151	+7
T36	T65	Nick Kenney	Old Dominion Univ.	75	76	151	+7
T72	T65	Nolan Martin	Colorado State Univ.	77	74	151	+7
T72	T65	David Oh	Southern California	77	74	151	+7
T36	T65	Mike Sica	Oregon, U. of	75	76	151	+7
T72	T73	Oscar Alvarez	Brigham Young Univ.	77	75	152	+8
T95	T73	Derek Berg	Washington	79	73	152	+8
T36	T73	Nico Bollini	Southern California	75	77	152	+8
T110	T73	Chris Carnahan	Oregon, U. of	80	72	152	+8
T36	T73	Jay Reynolds	New Mexico	75	77	152	+8
T56	T73	Shawn Wills	Denver, U. of	76	76	152	+8
T83	T79	J.C. Deacon	UNLV	78	75	153	+9
T15	T79	Graham DeLaet *	Boise State Univ.	73	80	153	+9
T95	T79	Daren Greig	Oregon State U.	79	74	153	+9
T15	T79	Martin Laird	Colorado State Univ.	73	80	153	+9
T95	T79	Madalitso Muthiya	New Mexico	79	74	153	+9
T117	T79	Conner Robbins	Washington	81	72	153	+9
T95	T79	Pete Sisich *	CSU–Northridge	79	74	153	+9
T56	T79	Chad Spencer	Fresno State	76	77	153	+9
T56	T87	Chris Ancheta	California, U. of	76	78	154	+10

T56	T87	Nick Watney	Fresno State	76	78	154	+10
T23	T89	Jimmy Cunningham	Denver, U. of	74	81	155	+11
T83	T89	Chance Holmes	Oregon State U.	78	77	155	+11
T36	T89	Kyle Johnson	Oregon, U. of	75	80	155	+11
T128	T89	Blake Mastalir	Stanford University	84	71	155	+11
T83	T89	Michael Wilson	California, U. of	78	77	155	+11
T123	T94	Andreas Christensson	Oral Roberts Univ.	82	74	156	+12
T95	T94	George Downing	Stanford University	79	77	156	+12
T95	T94	Petr Skopovy	Central Conn. St. U.	79	77	156	+12
T72	T94	Brendan Steele *	UC Riverside	77	79	156	+12
T117	T98	Chris Botsford	Southern California	81	76	157	+13
T83	T98	Christo Greyling	Georgia	78	79	157	+13
T110	T98	Neal Gruszczynski	Xavier University	80	77	157	+13
T83	T98	Scott Hollenbach	Texas El Paso, U. of	78	79	157	+13
T83	T98	Chris Kline	Old Dominion Univ.	78	79	157	+13
T72	T98	Andy Pope	Xavier University	77	80	157	+13
T117	T104	Jay Choe	UC-Irvine	81	77	158	+14
T117	T104	Matt Gallant	Austin Peay State U.	81	77	158	+14
T136	T104	John Lieber	San Diego State	87	71	158	+14
T23	T104	James Love	Denver, U. of	74	84	158	+14
T110	T104	Greg Sampson	Old Dominion Univ.	80	78	158	+14
T95	T104	Tim Smith	Xavier University	79	79	158	+14
T83	T104	Eric West	California, U. of	78	80	158	+14
T72	T111	Bryon Harger	Xavier University	77	82	159	+15
T110	T111	Lars Johansson	San Diego State	80	79	159	+15
T95	T111	Cameron MacKenzie	Oregon State U.	79	80	159	+15
T95	T114	Chris Elliott	Pepperdine	79	81	160	+16
T83	T114	Joe Humston	Austin Peay State U.	78	82	160	+16
T128	T114	Daniel Summerhays	Brigham Young Univ.	84	76	160	+16
T117	T114	Ron Won	Stanford University	81	79	160	+16
T95	T118	Arvid Ganestam	Oral Roberts Univ.	79	83	162	+18
T110	T118	Ron Harvey, Jr.	Brigham Young Univ.	80	82	162	+18
T95	T118	Richie Head	Austin Peay State U.	79	83	162	+18
T123	T118	George McKean	Fresno State	82	80	162	+18
T95	T118	Geoff Nuwash	Colorado State Univ.	79	83	162	+18
T95	T118	Trent Rommann	Texas El Paso, U. of	79	83	162	+18
T110	T118	T.J. Shuart	Loyola College	80	82	162	+18
T128	T125	Matt Hansen *	Pacific	84	79	163	+19
T123	T125	Jeff O'Brien	Loyola College	82	81	163	+19
T128	T125	Jared Overton	Brigham Young Univ.	84	79	163	+19
T117	T125	Ben Schubert	Loyola College	81	82	163	+19
T95	T125	Jim Seki	Stanford University	79	84	163	+19
138	T130	Erik Easton	Central Conn. St. U.	88	76	164	+20
T110	T130	Brian O'Flaherty	Pepperdine	80	84	164	+20
133	T132	Louis Patton	Oral Roberts Univ.	85	80	165	+21
T134	T132	Nick Rogers	Navy	86	79	165	+21
T128	134	Adam Shanks	Austin Peay State U.	84	82	166	+22

T134	135	Rocco Novellino	Navy	86	81	167	+23	
T126	136	Luke Scrymgeour	Oral Roberts Univ.	83	87	170	+26	
T136	T137	Matt Cormack	Central Conn. St. U.	87	84	171	+27	
	139	T137	Scott Zielinski	Loyola College	89	82	171	+27
T126	139	Joey Kistler	Navy	83	90	173	+29	
T140	140	Eric Pentore	Central Conn. St. U.	92	83	175	+31	
T140	141	Mike Foley	Loyola College	92	98	190	+46	